

CAPITOL SQUARE CAFÉ AREAS

CONTRACT NO. 8365

DATE: 10/24/19

Item	Quantity	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.		Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,500.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	1600.00	\$5.00	\$8,000.00	\$6.00
20504.0 - ADJUST VALVE CASTING - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21024.0 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	80.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$10.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	3.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$500.00
30131.0 - COLD WEATHER PORTECTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE (POLYETHYLENE) (UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.F.	800.00	\$0.10	\$80.00	\$1.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	1600.00	\$11.00	\$17,600.00	\$15.00
30342.0 - TREE GRATE 4'X8' (INCLUDING FRAME) - EACH	2.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
40251.0 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL - L.F.	12.00	\$15.00	\$180.00	\$10.00
40382.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, HAND PLACED - RESURFACING - L.F.	12.00	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$75.00
90001.0 - TERRACE SUPPORT SYSTEM - C.F.	560.00	\$50.00	\$28,000.00	\$55.00
90002.0 - ENGINEERED TOPSOIL - C.F.	640.00	\$3.60	\$2,304.00	\$3.00
90003.0 - CONCRETE PLANTER WALL - L.F.	72.00	\$60.00	\$4,320.00	\$300.00
90004.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE PLANTER WALL - L.F.	190.00	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$30.00
90005.0 - REMOVE RAILING - L.F.	65.00	\$5.00	\$325.00	\$20.00
90006.0 - REMOVE TABLE - EACH	7.00	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$300.00
90007.0 - TREE PLANTING - EACH	2.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00
90008.0 - BARK MULCH - S.Y.	17.00	\$20.00	\$340.00	\$100.00
19 Items	Totals		\$92,714.00	\$141,340.00